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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Prueba 33 Masc., 100m Braza ABSOLUTA
02/02/2025 - 11:14 Resultados
RA 1:01.32 IRADIER AGUIRREZABALAGA, BORJA MONACO 08/06/2008
MMA 18 1:06.86 ADRIAN CALVO, SANCHEZ ALMERIA 15/07/2006
MMA 17 1:05.89 HORTIGUELA GALLO, CARLOS REUS 18/07/1993
MMA 16 1:07.92 ALARCIA BARTOLOMÉ, IÑIGO VALLADOLID 04/08/2011
MMA 15 1:08.39 MARCOS SAN JOSE, GONZALEZ Sabadell 21/07/2023
MMA 14 1:12.57 MARCOS SAN JOSE, GONZALEZ JAÉN 16/07/2022
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

16 años

1. RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, Sergio 09 C.N. Palencia 1:10.38 527 32.64 37.74
2. FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, H. 09 C.D.N. Zamora 1:15.55 426 34.61 40.94
3. GONZALEZ VALENTIN, Jorge 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:17.55 394 36.09 41.46
4. ESTEBAN DE PAZ, Daniel 09 Club Benavente Natacion 1:20.25 356 38.03 42.22
5. CAMPOS IBAÑEZ, Alejandro 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 1:23.15 320 38.72 44.43
6. GARCIA CHACON, Sergio 09 Club Benavente Natacion 1:25.76 291 39.96 45.80
7. DORADO MARTIN, Rodrigo 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:26.06 288 39.71 46.35
8. VALLEJO HUIDOBRO, Mario 09 C.D. Parquesol 1:29.38 257 42.19 47.19

17 años

1. SAN JOSE GONZALEZ, Marcos 08 C.D. Parquesol 1:07.84 589 32.12 35.72
2. PUCHE GONZALEZ, Niko 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 1:09.91 538 32.80 37.11
3. SALAS ALVAREZ, Martin 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:10.18 532 32.46 37.72
4. MARTIN SANCHEZ, Samuel 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:10.68 521 32.86 37.82
5. VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ, H. 08 CD Acuatico Leon 1:12.34 486 32.73 39.61
6. DIEZ FERNANDEZ, Jorge 08 CD Acuatico Leon 1:17.38 397 35.94 41.44
7. NAVARRO MIGUEL, Carlos 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:18.64 378 36.91 41.73
8. IVANOV, Eduard 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 1:18.75 376 37.47 41.28
9. DE LA PUENTE PORRO, Alvaro 08 C.N. Palencia 1:19.95 360 36.24 43.71

10. TORRES TORIO, Jorge 08 C.D.N. Zamora 1:22.88 323 38.57 44.31
Baja GONZALEZ CAMARGO, A. 08 C.N. Palencia

18 años

1. LOBAN JIMENEZ, Hector 07 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:12.02 492 33.35 38.67
2. ARIJA SOTO, Carlos 07 C.N. Palencia 1:13.66 460 33.63 40.03
3. CASADO RODRIGUEZ, F. 07 Club Benavente Natacion 1:16.74 407 35.34 41.40
4. GONZALEZ GARCIA, Alejandro 07 C.D. Parquesol 1:19.39 367 36.72 42.67
5. MUÑOZ BARTOLOME, Nicolas 07 Casino De La Union 1:24.69 302 40.35 44.34
6. PEREZ BERNAL, Mario 07 C.N. Palencia 1:27.63 273 40.52 47.11

ABSOLUTA

1. SAN JOSE GONZALEZ, Marcos 08 C.D. Parquesol 1:07.84 589 32.12 35.72
2. PUCHE GONZALEZ, Hugo 05 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 1:07.88 588 30.91 36.97
3. MARTIN SALCEDO, Sergio 96 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 1:08.67 568 32.65 36.02
4. BAAMONDE PELETEIRO, Alvaro 93 CD Acuatico Leon 1:09.07 558 31.21 37.86
5. PUCHE GONZALEZ, Ivan 02 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 1:09.08 558 32.22 36.86
6. PUCHE GONZALEZ, Niko 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 1:09.91 538 32.80 37.11
7. SALAS ALVAREZ, Martin 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:10.18 532 32.46 37.72
8. RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, Sergio 09 C.N. Palencia 1:10.38 527 32.64 37.74
9. MARTIN SANCHEZ, Samuel 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:10.68 521 32.86 37.82

10. VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ, A. 04 CD Acuatico Leon 1:11.35 506 33.04 38.31
11. LOBAN JIMENEZ, Hector 07 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:12.02 492 33.35 38.67
12. VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ, H. 08 CD Acuatico Leon 1:12.34 486 32.73 39.61
13. ARIJA SOTO, Carlos 07 C.N. Palencia 1:13.66 460 33.63 40.03
14. PERALES GARCIA, Raul 10 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 1:15.50 427 35.03 40.47
15. FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, H. 09 C.D.N. Zamora 1:15.55 426 34.61 40.94
16. VALLADARES CAMPOS, Erik 10 CD Acuatico Leon 1:16.17 416 35.07 41.10
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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Prueba 33, Masc., 100m Braza, ABSOLUTA

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

17. CASADO RODRIGUEZ, F. 07 Club Benavente Natacion 1:16.74 407 35.34 41.40
18. DIEZ FERNANDEZ, Jorge 08 CD Acuatico Leon 1:17.38 397 35.94 41.44
19. PICADO GOMEZ, Sergio 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:17.54 394 35.92 41.62
20. GONZALEZ VALENTIN, Jorge 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:17.55 394 36.09 41.46
21. CEREZO PINTADO, Jose Angel 98 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 1:18.19 384 35.91 42.28
22. DELGADO SANCHEZ, Juan 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:18.53 379 36.85 41.68
23. NAVARRO MIGUEL, Carlos 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:18.64 378 36.91 41.73
24. IVANOV, Eduard 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 1:18.75 376 37.47 41.28
25. ESTEBAN DE PAZ, Raul 06 Club Benavente Natacion 1:19.24 369 36.31 42.93
26. GONZALEZ GARCIA, Alejandro 07 C.D. Parquesol 1:19.39 367 36.72 42.67
27. MUÑIZ GARCÍA, Lucas 06 N. Casa De Asturias 1:19.66 364 36.03 43.63
28. DE LA PUENTE PORRO, Alvaro 08 C.N. Palencia 1:19.95 360 36.24 43.71
29. ESTEBAN DE PAZ, Daniel 09 Club Benavente Natacion 1:20.25 356 38.03 42.22
30. GARCIA DEL POZO, Enrique 01 CD Acuatico Leon 1:21.19 343 38.37 42.82
31. TORRES TORIO, Jorge 08 C.D.N. Zamora 1:22.88 323 38.57 44.31
32. CAMPOS IBAÑEZ, Alejandro 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 1:23.15 320 38.72 44.43
33. VAQUERO GARROTE, Alvaro 04 C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 1:23.76 313 38.80 44.96
34. SANCHEZ GASCON, Samuel 11 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:24.38 306 39.44 44.94
35. MUÑOZ BARTOLOME, Nicolas 07 Casino De La Union 1:24.69 302 40.35 44.34
36. BARRIENTOS DOMINGUEZ, P. 06 N. Casa De Asturias 1:24.83 301 39.75 45.08
37. DIEZ PEREZ, Miguel 10 C.N. Palencia 1:24.94 300 40.35 44.59
38. GARCIA CHACON, Sergio 09 Club Benavente Natacion 1:25.76 291 39.96 45.80
39. DORADO MARTIN, Rodrigo 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 1:26.06 288 39.71 46.35
40. RIVERA MATEOS, Gonzalo 10 C.D. Parquesol 1:26.63 283 40.77 45.86
41. VELASCO GARCIA, Roberto 04 Club Benavente Natacion 1:26.86 280 40.14 46.72
42. PEREZ BERNAL, Mario 07 C.N. Palencia 1:27.63 273 40.52 47.11
43. GARCIA AMEZ, Miguel 05 N. Casa De Asturias 1:28.53 265 40.26 48.27
44. VALLEJO HUIDOBRO, Mario 09 C.D. Parquesol 1:29.38 257 42.19 47.19
45. BILBAO SEBASTIAN, Adrian 10 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1:30.54 247 41.96 48.58
46. RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, Rodrigo 10 CD Acuatico Leon 1:33.46 225 43.79 49.67

DSQ GARCIA AMEZ, Kevin 10 N. Casa De Asturias
Baja GONZALEZ CAMARGO, A. 08 C.N. Palencia


